OTKPbITbIA YEMMUOHAT s
% BEJIAPYCHU MO NNABAHUIO ;
HA KOPOTKOM BOLE : :
B @ n 7-10 AEKABPS 2022 & Fernn
OTKpbITbI YeMnuoHaT Benapycu Ha KOpoTKo Boae
Bbpecr, 7. -10.12.2022
Event 42 Men, 400m Freestyle Open
10.12.2022 - 16:48 Results Final
MupoBoWi pekopa 3:32.25 AGNEL, Yannick FRA Angers (FRA) 15.11.2012
Pekoppg EBponbl 3:32.25 AGNEL, Yannick FRA Angers (FRA) 15.11.2012
Pekopg PB 3:45.40 KOJMEQJA, Wropb BLR Sheffield (GBR) 10.12.1998

KMC : 4:16.50 / MC : 3:59.00 / MCMK : 3:40.82
Points: FINA 2022

MecTo damunusa, Nvs rlp Pa3psacKomaHga R.T. Pesynbtar paspsg Ouku

1. KURACHKIN, Kanstantsin 2000 MCMKMinsk +0,70 3:45.84 MC 830
50m: 25.84 25.84 150m: 1:23.40 29.10 250m: 2:21.34 28.63 350m: 3:18.26 28.40
100m: 54.30 28.46 200m: 1:52.71 29.31 300m: 2:49.86 28.52 400m:  3:45.84 27.58

2. MASHLIAKEVICH, Tsimafei 2004 MC  Minsk +0,70 3:55.68 MC 730
50m: 27.07 27.07 150m: 1:26.57 29.84 250m: 2:26.18 29.62 350m:  3:25.93 29.74
100m: 56.73 29.66 200m: 1:56.56 29.99 300m: 2:56.19 30.01 400m: 3:55.68 29.75

3. ZADOROZHNYY, Vladislav 2007 KMC Brest region +0,75 3:57.51 MC 713
50m: 26.91 26.91 150m: 1:26.62 30.08 250m: 2:27.07 30.13 350m: 3:28.27 30.29
100m: 56.54 29.63 200m: 1:56.94 30.32 300m: 2:57.98 30.91 400m:  3:57.51 29.24

4, MIADZELETS, Danila 2004 MC Vitebsk region +0,71 3:58.62 MC 703
50m: 26.81 26.81 150m: 1:26.70 30.05 250m: 2:27.26 30.17 350m:  3:28.36 30.51
100m: 56.65 29.84 200m: 1:57.09 30.39 300m: 2:57.85 30.59 400m: 3:58.62 30.26

5. MURYN, Ivan 2005 KMC Brest region +0,76 4:01.66 KMC 677
50m: 27.16 27.16 150m: 1:27.26 30.16 250m: 2:28.58 30.61 350m: 3:31.17 31.66
100m: 57.10 29.94 200m: 1:57.97 30.71 300m: 2:59.51 30.93 400m:  4:01.66 30.49

6. MIKHAILOU, Raman 2006 MC  Minsk +0,63 4:04.67 KMC 652
50m: 27.36 27.36 150m: 1:28.64 30.82 250m: 2:31.74 31.44 350m:  3:34.09 30.92
100m: 57.82 30.46 200m: 2:00.30 31.66 300m: 3:03.17 31.43 400m: 4:04.67 30.58

7. KUKHARONAK, Andrei 2002 MC  Minsk +0,70 4:15.79 KMC 571
50m: 27.93 27.93 150m: 1:30.95 31.90 250m: 2:37.36 33.61 350m: 3:44.27 33.44
100m: 59.05 31.12 200m: 2:03.75 32.80 300m: 3:10.83 33.47 400m:  4:15.79 31.52

8. BUSAU, Yauheni 2001 MC  Minsk region +0,67 4:22.54 528
50m: 27.87 27.87 150m: 1:33.82 33.30 250m: 2:41.77 34.04 350m:  3:50.20 34.09
100m: 1:00.52 32.65 200m: 2:07.73 33.91 300m: 3:16.11 34.34 400m: 4:22.54 32.34
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